
79.00

80.00

79.00

79.00

80.00

79.00

G
RI

D 
EQ

UI
PM

EN
T

L.
M

.

L.
M

.

L.
M

.

L.
M

.

L.
M

.

L.
M

.

L.
M

.

L.
M

.L.
M

.

L.
M

.

L.
C.

L.
C.

L.
C.

L.
C.

L.
C.

L.
C.

L.
C.

L.
C.

L.
C.

IPP COMPOUND
COMPOUND LEVEL 80.800m

EIRGRID COMPOUND
COMPOUND LEVEL 80.800m

EIRGRID BUILDING
FFL 80.950m

IPP SUBSTATION
FFL 80.950m

OPERATIONAL
COMPOUND

79.12

79.02

79.27

79.26

79.14

79.21

79.31

79.47

79.38

79.34

79.31

79.35

79.07

79.27

79.27

79.15

79.20

79.23

79.39

79.23

79.10

79.23

79.44

78.26

78.71

78.71

78.55

79.02

78.25
78.78

78.90
78.31

79.23

78.33
78.71

78.83

79.14

78.78

78.69

79.40

78.92

78.87

78.89

78.90

78.54

79.24

78.87

79.20

79.09

78.32

79.38

78.42

78.98

79.32

78.37

78.49
78.81

79.04

78.90
78.25

78.76

79.30

78.46

78.93

78.94

79.25

79.29

78.40

79.28

79.37

78.84

79.01

79.39

78.80

78.50

78.87

78.89

79.34

78.87

78.88

78.93

79.08

79.48

79.07

78.97

79.03

79.15

79.53

78.86

79.07

79.19

78.95

79.41

78.92

78.88

78.87

78.91

79.43

78.92

79.17

79.04

79.21

79.43

78.99

78.78

79.48

78.93

78.92

78.86

78.29

79.52

79.00

79.20

78.90

78.33

79.58

79.07

79.10

78.93

79.60

78.99

78.96

79.02

79.02

78.84

78.92

78.78

79.09

78.58

78.76

78.88

78.99

79.16

79.08

78.90

79.10

79.19

79.02

78.63

78.73

78.66

78.80

78.40

78.61

78.63

78.58

78.69

78.91

79.04

78.67

78.63

79.25

78.70

78.40

78.44

78.54

78.55

78.68

78.61

78.70

78.52

78.59

78.74

78.79

78.66

78.78

78.8278.74

78.57

78.51

78.69

78.56

78.68

78.88

78.69

78.58

78.69

78.94

78.84
78.95

78.67

78.67

78.79

78.83

78.82

78.87

78.82 79.01

79.2278.70

79.07

79.1379.0378.82

78.52 78.77 78.84

78.76 78.90 78.98

78.97

78.85

78.99

79.12
79.16

79.03

78.99

78.97

78.71

78.82

79.02

79.09

79.06

79.15

79.04

79.14

78.91

78.93

78.99

79.14

79.12

79.25

79.13

79.04

79.10

79.22

79.17

79.14

79.07

79.17

78.95

78.86

GRAVEL

79.28

79.12

78.87

78.94

79.51

79.00

78.99

79.22

79.52
79.54
79.52

79.21

79.47

79.51

79.4679.55

79.30
79.32

79.17

79.54

79.57
79.54
79.49

79.25 79.10 79.09 79.07

79.19
79.15

79.12

79.3979.5179.48
79.21

79.12
79.35

79.42

79.42

79.42

79.34

79.23

79.25

79.29
79.33

79.42

79.37

79.36

79.42

79.41

79.46

79.48

79.44

79.66

79.76

79.73
79.49

79.5579.70

79.40
79.49

79.75
79.70

79.61
79.72

79.80
80.03

79.71
79.72

79.64

79.12
79.05

79.01

79.02

79.09
79.05

79.12
79.30

79.34
79.20

79.17

79.1379.24
79.42

79.52

79.74

79.52

79.17

79.66

79.77

79.6079.21

79.12
79.14

79.13 79.25

79.30

79.28

79.17

79.01
79.15

79.13

79.15

79.15

79.00

79.09

79.14

79.26

79.24

79.35

79.25

79.15

79.13

79.14

79.23
79.19

79.34

79.54
79.31

79.30

79.44
79.39 79.43

79.49
79.41

79.42
79.41

79.49
79.4979.48

79.43

79.57
79.61

80.25 80.56
80.52

80.42

80.44 80.2880.27
79.40

79.38

79.32

79.40

79.39

79.69

79.37

79.36

79.31

79.44

79.57

79.40

79.34

79.29

79.25

79.24

79.09

79.08

79.05

79.15

79.13

79.33

79.40

79.70

79.77
79.50

79.72

79.33

79.22

79.06
79.10

79.14

79.50

79.25

79.01

78.98

79.08

79.05

79.5179.51

79.54

79.19

78.93
79.44

79.13

79.14

79.15 79.18

79.88

80.22

80.52

80.50

79.5179.56

79.53

79.58

79.6079.34
79.36

79.41 79.84

79.73
79.33

79.40

79.32
79.32

79.17

79.21

78.91

79.09

79.28

79.50

79.55

79.41

79.19

79.16

79.17

79.11

79.10

79.4079.39

79.26

79.25

79.37

79.42

79.33

79.46
79.27

79.17

79.11

78.99

78.84 79.08

79.18

79.04

79.09

79.2579.3479.40

79.30

79.26

79.31

79.37

79.34

79.46

79.34

79.34

79.16

78.65

78.72

79.45

79.22

79.03

79.12

79.33

79.03

79.10

78.99

78.80

78.78

78.83

78.68

78.75

78.71

78.58

79.39
79.31

79.21

79.21

78.86

78.85

78.84

78.80

78.86

78.91

78.91

78.86

78.91

78.96

79.01

78.72

78.93

78.88

78.78

78.82

78.77

78.93

78.90

78.70

78.62

78.73

78.65

78.61

78.67

78.74

78.73

78.8478.82

78.61

78.79

78.73

78.69

78.73

78.70

78.72

78.70

78.69

78.72

78.72

78.97

79.22

79.20

79.19

79.03

79.13

79.04

78.87

78.75

78.71

78.77

78.81

78.73

78.76

78.75

78.61

78.77

78.82

78.86

78.83

78.95

79.00

78.77

78.68

78.68

78.76

79.08

79.17

79.15

79.05

79.16

79.2879.04

79.23
79.0079.05

78.91

78.79

78.81

78.98

79.04

79.01

79.15

79.21

79.08

79.27

79.17

79.17

79.12

79.12

79.13

Gate

79
.2

8

79
.3

2

79.37

79
.3

9

79
.39

79
.3

9
79

.2
6

79
.4

5

79
.4

8

79.48

79.34

79
.4

8

79.35

79.35

79.41

79.43

79.50

79.41

79
.4

7

79
.4

9

79.54

Fence

79.34

79.08

79.00

79
.0

0

79.00

79
.0

0

78.50

78.50

78.50

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

78.5078.50
79.00

79.00

78
.5

0

78
.5

0

78.50

78.50

79.00

78
.5

0

79
.0

0

79.00

79
.0

0

79.00

79.00

79.00

80
.0

80
.0

78
.0

078
.0

078
.5

0

78
.5

0
79

.0
0

79
.0

0

79
.5

0
79

.5
0

79
.5

0

79
.5

0

79
.0079

.5
0

79
.5

0

79.50

79.50

78.50

78.50

79.00

79.00

79.50

78.50

78.50

79.00

79.00

79.00
79.50

79.50

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

78.50

78.50

78.50

78.50

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

78.50

78.50

78.50

79.00 78.50

78.50

79
.0

0

78
.50

78.50

Earth, Grass

Earth, Grass

Earth, Grass

Earth, Grass

Earth, Grass

Earth, Grass

Earth, Grass

Overgrown

Overgrown

Overgrown

MIN 6

4.
5

Min 7

Min 7

Min 3

72

96
.3

94.8

Min 3

1.5

1.
5

1.
5

8

1.5

3

90
.3

34
.1

4

5

5.
1

25

18

11.5

14

M.H

L.C.

GRID EQUIPMENT

L.C.
L.M.

L.C.

L.C.

L.C.

L.C.

L.C.

M.H

M.H

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.
L.C.

COMPOUND
ENTRANCE

18

27.3

27
.2

25.1

32

37
.5

79.75

79.75

79.75

79.75

10.25
10.25

E

E

E

E

E
E E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

EE

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

EE
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

GRID
 EQU

IPME
NT

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.L.M.

L.M.

L.C.

L.C.

L.C.

L.C.

L.C.

L.C.

L.C.

L.C.

L.C.

IPP COMPOUNDCOMPOUND LEVEL 80.800m

EIRGRID COMPOUNDCOMPOUND LEVEL 80.800m

EIRGRID BUILDING

FFL 80.950m

IPP SUBSTATION

FFL 80.950m

OPERATIONALCOMPOUND

79.12

79.02

79.27

79.26

79.14

79.21

79.31

79.47

79.38

79.34

79.31

79.35

79.13

79.07

79.27

79.27

79.15

79.20

79.23

79.39

79.23

79.10

79.23

79.44

78.26

78.71

78.7978.2378.73

79.06

78.71

78.55

79.02

78.2578.78

78.9078.3179.23

78.3378.71

78.83

79.14

78.7878.69

79.40

78.9278.87

78.89

78.90

78.54

79.24

78.87

79.2079.09

78.32

79.38 78.42

78.98

79.32

78.37

78.4978.8179.04

78.9078.2578.76

79.30

78.4678.93

78.94

79.25

79.29

78.40

79.28

79.37

78.84

79.01

79.39

78.8078.5078.87

78.89

79.34

78.87

78.88

78.93

79.08

79.48

79.07

78.97

79.03

79.1579.53

78.86

79.07

79.19

78.95

79.41

78.9278.8878.87

78.91

79.43

78.92

79.17

79.04

79.21

79.4378.99

78.78

79.48

78.93

78.92

78.86 78.29

79.52 79.00

79.20

78.90

78.33

79.58

79.07

79.10

78.93

79.60

78.99

78.96

79.02

79.02

78.84

78.92

78.78

79.09

78.58

78.76

78.88

78.99

79.16

79.08

78.90

79.10 79.19

79.02

78.63

78.73

78.83

78.48

78.43

78.4778.62

78.79

78.64

78.53

78.56

78.63

78.64

78.61

78.48

78.43 78.48

78.60 78.79

78.52

78.50

78.89 78.59

79.04

79.28

79.08

79.07

79.28

79.51

80.08 80.11

80.41

80.1880.13

80.58

80.53

80.44

80.41

80.28

78.92

78.88

78.66

78.80

78.40

78.61

78.63

78.58

78.69

78.91

79.04

78.67

78.63

79.25

78.70

78.40

78.44

78.54

78.55

78.68

78.61

78.70

78.52

78.59

78.74

78.79 78.66

78.78

78.8278.7478.57

78.51

78.69

78.56

78.68

78.88

78.69

78.58

78.69

78.94

78.84 78.95

78.67

78.67

78.79

78.83

78.82

78.87

78.82 79.01

79.2278.70

79.07

79.1379.0378.82

78.52 78.77 78.84

78.76 78.90 78.98

78.97

78.85

78.99

79.1279.16

79.03

78.99

78.97

78.71 78.82

79.02

79.09

79.06

79.15

79.04

79.14

78.91

78.93

78.99

79.14

79.12

79.25

79.13

79.04

79.10

79.22

79.17

79.14

79.07

79.17

78.95

78.86

GRAVEL

79.28

79.1278.87

78.94

79.51

79.00

78.9979.22

79.5279.5479.5279.21

79.47

79.5179.4679.5579.30

79.32

79.1779.54

79.5779.5479.4979.25 79.10 79.0979.07

79.1979.1579.12

79.3979.5179.4879.21

79.1279.35

79.4279.4279.42

79.3479.23 79.25

79.2979.33

79.4279.37

79.3679.42

79.41

79.46

79.48 79.44 79.66

79.7679.7379.49

79.5579.70

79.40 79.4979.75 79.70

79.61

79.72

79.8080.03

79.71 79.72

79.64

79.1279.0579.01

79.0279.09 79.05 79.1279.30

79.3479.20

79.17

79.1379.2479.42

79.5279.74

79.52

79.17

79.66

79.7779.6079.21

79.12

79.14 79.13 79.25

79.30

79.2879.1779.01

79.1579.13

79.15

79.1579.00

79.09 79.14

79.26

79.24

79.35

79.25

79.15

79.13

79.14

79.23

79.19

79.34

79.5479.31

79.30

79.44 79.3979.43

79.4979.4179.4279.41

79.4979.49 79.48

79.4379.57 79.6180.25

80.5680.52

80.42

80.4480.2880.2779.4079.3879.32

79.4079.3979.69

79.37

79.3679.31

79.44

79.57

79.40

79.34

79.29

79.25 79.24

79.09

79.08

79.05

79.15

79.13

79.33

79.4079.7079.77

79.50

79.72

79.33

79.22

79.0679.10

79.14

79.50

79.25

79.01

78.98

79.08

79.05

79.5179.51

79.54 79.19

78.93 79.44 79.13

79.14 79.15 79.18

79.74

79.79

79.87 79.66

79.57 79.69

79.84

79.88

80.22 80.52

80.50 79.51 79.56

79.53 79.58

79.6079.3479.3679.41 79.84 79.73 79.33

79.40 79.32 79.32

79.17

79.21

78.91

79.09

79.28

79.5079.55

79.41

79.19

79.16

79.17

79.11

79.10

79.4079.39

79.26

79.25

79.37

79.4279.33

79.46 79.27

79.17 79.11 78.99

78.84 79.08

79.18 79.04

79.09

79.2579.34

79.40

79.30

79.26

79.31

79.37

79.3479.46

79.34

79.34

79.16

78.65

78.72

79.70

79.45

79.22

79.03

79.12

79.33

79.03

79.10

78.99

78.80

78.78

78.83

78.68

78.75

78.71

78.58

79.39 79.31

79.21

79.2178.86

78.85

78.84

78.80

78.86

78.91

78.9178.86

78.91

78.96

79.01

78.72

78.93

78.88

78.78

78.82

78.77

78.93

78.90

78.70

78.6278.73

78.65

78.61

78.67

78.74

78.73

78.8478.82

78.61

78.79

78.73

78.69

78.73

78.70

78.72

78.70 78.69

78.72

78.72

78.97

79.22

79.2079.19

79.03

79.13

79.04

78.87

78.75

78.71

78.77

78.81

78.73

78.76

78.75

78.61

78.77

78.82

78.86

78.83

78.95

79.00

78.77

78.6878.68

78.76

79.08

79.17

79.15

79.05

79.16

79.2879.04

79.2379.0079.05

78.91

78.79

78.81

78.98

79.04

79.01

79.15

79.21

79.0879.27

79.17

79.17

79.12

79.12

79.13

Gate

79.28

79.3279.37

79.39

79.39

79.39

79.26

79.45

79.48

79.48

79.34

79.48

79.35

79.35

79.41

79.43

79.50

79.41

79.47

79.49

Ditch78.73

78.90

78.60

78.74

78.74

78.53

79.39

Ditch

80.62

79.54Fence

79.34

79.08

79.83

79.00

79.00 79.00

79.00

78.50

78.50

78.50

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

78.50

78.50

79.00

79.00

78.50 78.50 78.50

78.50

78.50

79.00

79.00

78.50

79.00

80.0

79.00

79.50

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

80.080.0

78.00

78.0078.50

78.5079.00

79.00

79.50

79.50

79.50

79.50

79.0079.50

79.50

79.50

79.50

78.5078.50

79.00

79.00

79.50

78.50

78.50

79.00

79.0079.0079.50

79.50

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

78.5078.50

78.5078.50

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

78.50

78.50

78.50

79.00 78.50

78.50

79.00

78.50

78.50

80.50

80.50

80.50

Earth, Grass

Earth, Grass

Earth, Grass

Earth, Grass

Earth, Grass

Earth, Grass

Earth, Grass

Overgrown

Overgrown

Overgrown

Overgrown

Overgrown

T.1

T.2

T.3

T.4

T.5

T.6

T.7

T.8

T.9

T.10

T.11

Jeep

Parking

TURBINE

Client

BOP

Canteen IND
UCT

ION

Gents

Ladies

Store

Assembly

Point

B

Assembly

PointA

PlantFuelPlantFuelWASH

Waste Management

Area

CIVIL
 CHA

NGING

AND
 WC

CIVI
L

Mess

Site Canteen

GEN
ERAT

OR

PLANT SERVICE

BOP Storage

Area

Jeep Parking TURBINE

Clie
nt

BOP

Can
teen

INDUCTION

Gen
ts

Lad
ies

Stor
e

AssemblyPoint

B

Assembly

PointA

PlantFuel

PlantFuel

WASH

Waste ManagementArea

CIVIL CHANGING

AND WC

CIVIL

Mess

Site

Canteen

GENERATOR

Temporary construction

compound in place during

construction only. Area tobe reinstated to original

condition post construction.

Temporary construction

compound in place duringconstruction only. Area to

be reinstated to original

condition post construction.

Welfare Cabin

Lighting tower

Welfare Cabin

Welfare Cabin

Welfare Cabin

Lighting tower

Crane Pad

Liebherr LTM 1250-6.1 Mobile Crane

Liebherr LTM 1250-6.1 Mobile Crane

Crane Pad

Wheel Wash

83.75

Proposed Wind
Farm and

associated
infrastructure

Applied for under
separate

application.

Proposed Wind
Farm and

associated
infrastructure

Applied for under
separate

application.

Proposed Wind
Farm and

associated
infrastructure

Applied for under
separate

application.

87.00

87.00

85.75

85.75

85.75

85.75

84.75

84.75

85.75

85.75

84.75

83.75

82.75

82.75

81.75

80.75

80.75

80.75

80.75

81.00

80.50

80.00

81.00

81.00

83.25

82.00

81.00

82.00

82.00

82.75

82.25

83.00

82.00

81.00

79.75

79.75

79.75

79.75

79.75

81.75

80.75

82.75

86.50

84.20

Proposed Wind
Farm and
associated

infrastructure
Applied for under

separateapplication.

Proposed Wind
Farm andassociated

infrastructure
Applied for under

separate
application.

Proposed Wind
Farm and
associated

infrastructure
Applied for under

separate
application.

Proposed Wind
Farm and
associated

infrastructure
Applied for under

separate
application.

Proposed Wind
Farm and
associated

infrastructure
Applied for under

separate
application.

Proposed Wind
Farm and
associated

infrastructure
Applied for under

separate
application.

E

E
EE

NORTHNORTH

DRAWING NUMBER: REV:

DRAWN: CHECKED: APPROVED:

PROJECT NUMBER:

TITLE:

PROJECT:

CLIENT:

DATE: SCALE @ A1:

REV DATE DESCRIPTION BY APP

- - - - -

ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS
CORK LIMERICKLONDONTRALEE

mwp.ie

-

STATUS DESCRIPTION STATUS:

S2FOR INFORMATION

DREHID  SUBSTATION

23727

NORTH KILDARE WF LTD.

SITE ACCESS ROAD - SHEET 12

23727 MWP 00 00 DR C 0118 P06

OCT' 24 1:500

O.R. C.F. I.B.

NOTES:
1. ALL DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL

RELEVANT SPECIFICATIONS, BILLS OF QUANTITIES,
ARCHITECTURAL, SERVICES AND ENGINEERING DRAWINGS.

2. ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES RELATED TO ORDNANCE DATUM
MALIN HEAD.

3. ANY DISCREPANCIES BETWEEN THESE DOCUMENTS SHALL BE
BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE ENGINEER.

4. DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED.

5. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS IN ALL CASES.
VERIFY DIMENSIONS ON SITE AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE

DESIGNERS IMMEDIATELY.
THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE DESIGNERS

SPECIFICATION.
© THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT AND MAY ONLY BE REPRODUCED WITH THE

DESIGNERS PERMISSION.

KEYPLAN:

LEGEND:

Map Reproduced From Tailte Éireann
By Permission Of The Government.

CYAL50332198.

OSI SHEET NO: 3122-C, 3122-D, 3187-A, 3187-B,
3188-A, 3188-B, 3187-C, 3187-D, 3188-C, 3188-D,

3253-A, 3253-B, 3253-C & 3253-D

P01 06/05/2025 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION S.R. I.B.

LANDHOLDING BOUNDARY

PLANNING BOUNDARY

DEPOSITION AREA

P02 19/05/2025 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION S.R. I.B.

STORM WATER

ROADSIDE SWALE

EXISTING CULVERT

P03 22/05/2025 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION S.R. I.B.

PROPOSSED ACCESS ROAD

110KV UNDERGROUND CABLEE

CUT EMBANKMENT

FILL EMBANKMENT

XX.XX SPOT LEVELS

SETTLEMENT POND

P04 26/05/2025 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION S.R. I.B.
P05 05/06/2025 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION S.R. I.B.
P06 10/06/2025 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION S.R. I.B.


	Sheets and Views
	0118


